2025
BMT-S
TESTING MACHINE
HYDRAULIC UNIVERSAL
SERVO
BMT- S      SERVO HYDRAULIC UNIVERSAL  TESTING MACHINE
These systems are
based on high precision

Electronic control unit is feasible to attach and control video extensometer, laser extensometer, LVDT, automatic extensometer, strain gauge,
load cell, SSI and TTL type sensors (optional cards and plugs may required). Special Eeprom sensor plugs can store calibration and sensor data
inside it. Due to this feature control unit can read sensor and calibration data even if user change it with new unit. User can read and control
each attached sensor with control unit, for example; 2nd load cell, LVDTs and extensometers. can perform load and displacement controlled
test, position measurement and control with position sensor of 1 micron resolution.
ELECTRONIC CONTROL UNIT
Handheld unit to move machine up and down without use of
computer and to control jaws to fix sample into the machine easily
accurately and safely, Load channel with a resolution of 20 bit,
adjustable load control in between 0.01kN/s - 25kN/s, adjustable
displacement control in between 0.1mm/min - 100 mm/min.
HANDHELD UNIT
BMT- S      SERVO HYDRAULIC UNIVERSAL  TESTING MACHINE
MATERIAL TESTING MACHINES +90 312 815 56 20info@besmaklab.com www.besmaklab.com 3
PRODUCT NAMEPRODUCT CODE
BMT-500/1500S  Servo Hydraulic Universal Testing Machine, 500 kN Tensile 1500 kN Compression Capacity
BMT-500/2000S  Servo Hydraulic Universal Testing Machine, 500 kN Tensile 2000 kN Compression Capacity
BMT-1000/1500S  Servo Hydraulic Universal Testing Machine, 100 kN Tensile 1500 kN Compression Capacity
BMT-1000/2000S  Servo Hydraulic Universal Testing Machine, 1000 kN Tensile 2000 kN Compression Capacity
BMT-1500/3000S  Servo Hydraulic Universal Testing Machine, 1500 kN Tensile 3000 kN Compression Capacity
BMT-100S   Servo Hydraulic Universal Tensile Testing Machine, 100 kN Capacity
BMT-150S   Servo Hydraulic Universal Tensile Testing Machine, 150 kN Capacity
BMT-200S   Servo Hydraulic Universal Tensile Testing Machine, 200 kN Capacity
BMT-250S   Servo Hydraulic Universal Tensile Testing Machine, 250 kN Capacity
BCO-C4000/ST  Fully Automatic Hydraulic Compression Machine, 4000kN Capacity
BCO-C5000/ST  Fully Automatic Hydraulic Compression Machine, 5000kN Capacity
BMT-300S   Servo Hydraulic Universal Tensile Testing Machine, 300 kN Capacity
BMT-400S   Servo Hydraulic Universal Tensile Testing Machine, 400 kN Capacity
BMT-500S   Servo Hydraulic Universal Tensile Testing Machine, 500 kN Capacity
BMT-600S   Servo Hydraulic Universal Tensile Testing Machine, 600 kN Capacity
BMT-800S   Servo Hydraulic Universal Tensile Testing Machine, 800 kN Capacity
BMT-1000S  Servo Hydraulic Universal Tensile Testing Machine, 1000 kN Capacity
BMT- S      SERVO HYDRAULIC UNIVERSAL  TESTING MACHINE
MATERIAL TESTING MACHINES +90 312 815 56 20info@besmaklab.com www.besmaklab.com 4
PRODUCT NAMEPRODUCT CODE
BMT-1200S  Servo Hydraulic Universal Tensile Testing Machine, 1200 kN Capacity
BMT-1500S  Servo Hydraulic Universal Tensile Testing Machine, 1500 kN Capacity
BMT-2000S  Servo Hydraulic Universal Tensile Testing Machine, 2000 kN Capacity
BMT-2500S  Servo Hydraulic Universal Tensile Testing Machine, 2500 kN Capacity
BMT-3000S  Servo Hydraulic Universal Tensile Testing Machine, 3000 kN Capacity
BMT-4000S  Servo Hydraulic Universal Tensile Testing Machine, 4000 kN Capacity
FRAME
PRODUCT NAMEPRODUCT CODE
BMT-400S/FR  Servo-Hydraulic Universal Testing Machine Frame Only, 400 kN Capacity
BMT-1000S/FR  Servo-Hydraulic Universal Testing Machine Frame Only, 1000 kN Capacity
BMT-1200S/FR  Servo-Hydraulic Universal Testing Machine Frame Only, 1200 kN Capacity
BMT-2000S/FR  Servo-Hydraulic Universal Testing Machine Frame Only, 2000 kN Capacity
BMT-5000S/FR  Servo-Hydraulic Universal Testing Machine Frame Only, 5000 kN Capacity
BMT- S      SERVO HYDRAULIC UNIVERSAL  TESTING MACHINE
BESMAK is
the representative of
largest companies in industry